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as of 3/16/2022

County: Suffolk

District: Amagansett UFSD
Title

Principal

District: Amityville UFSD
Title

Academic Dean

Admn. for PPS/Spec Ed & Ctrl Registration

Asst. Dir. of PPS
Asst. Principal
Asst. Principal
Asst. Principal ES
Asst. Principal ES
Asst. Principal HS
Dean

Dean of Students
Dean of Students
Dean of Students

Dir. of Athletics/Phys. Educ.
Dir. of ENL/World Languages

Dir. of Fine Arts
Principal ES
Principal ES
Principal MS

District: Brentwood UFSD

Title
Asst. Coord.
Asst. Coord.

Asst. Coord. of Bilingual & English Lang.
Asst. Coord. of Bilingual & English Lang.

Asst. Coord. of IT

Asst. Coord. of Spec. Services
Asst. Plant Facilities Admn.

Asst. Principal

Asst. Principal 9th Grade

Salary
$184,438.00

Salary
$117,000.00
$169,459.00
$143,222.00
$132,000.00
$144,000.00
$128,000.00
$125,100.00
$148,538.00
$132,690.00
$132,690.00
$146,837.00
$135,000.00
$140,000.00
$143,587.00
$160,900.00
$166,993.00
$147,866.00
$170,000.00

Salary
$132,924.00
$120,333.00
$173,824.00
$155,124.00
$109,602.00
$151,810.00
$145,645.00
$156,438.00
$181,619.00
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Principal ES

. Principal ES
. Principal ES
Asst.
Asst.

Principal ES
Principal ES

. Principal ES
. Principal ES
Asst.
Asst.

Principal ES
Principal ES

. Principal ES
. Principal HS
Asst.

Principal HS

. Principal HS
. Principal HS
Asst.
Asst.

Principal HS
Principal HS

. Principal MS
. Principal MS
Asst.
Asst.

Principal MS
Principal MS

. Principal MS
. Principal MS
Asst.
Asst.

Principal MS
to the Lunch Manager

Chairperson of English Lang. Arts
Chairperson of ENL
Chairperson of Math

Chairperson of Science

Coord. of Fine Arts & Perf. Arts

Coord. of Funded Prgs, Compliance & CFO
Coord. of Guidance

Coord. of Health/Psychol./Social Work Svcs.
Coord. of Literacy

Coord. of Math & Science

Coord. of Network & Systems

Coord. of Registration

Coordinator

Custodial Supervisor
Dept. Head

Dept. Head

Dept. Head of Spec. Educ.
Dept. Head of Spec. Educ.

$177,086.00
$146,894.00
$193,015.00
$169,000.00
$153,645.00
$172,121.00
$140,862.00

$56,997.00
$116,433.00
$122,524.00
$138,076.00
$187,134.00
$186,209.00
$207,321.00

$40,000.00
$176,792.00
$175,529.00
$168,139.00
$173,813.00
$171,326.00
$167,813.00
$172,070.00
$169,209.00

$85,450.00
$172,497.00
$177,671.00
$169,000.00
$152,878.00
$163,200.00
$174,165.00
$193,163.00
$177,078.00
$182,781.00
$139,292.00
$142,297.00
$175,177.00
$142,649.00
$112,386.00
$170,005.00
$168,106.00
$171,969.00
$168,248.00
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Dept. Head of Speech & Hearing $176,938.00
Dir. of Athletics/Health/Phys. Educ. $150,006.00
Dir. of Operations $211,421.00
Dir. of School Safety $129,758.00
Dir. of Spec. Serv. $193,751.00
Manager $147,615.00
Principal ES $193,145.00
Principal ES $206,844.00
Principal ES $201,312.00
Principal ES $207,943.00
Principal ES $195,432.00
Principal ES $193,570.00
Principal ES $200,427.00
Principal ES $182,649.00
Principal ES $164,148.00
Principal ES $168,226.00
Principal HS $213,710.00
Principal MS $199,464.00
Principal MS $200,046.00
Principal MS $203,097.00
Principal MS $201,665.00
Principal Secondary School $210,530.00
School Nurse Practitioner $135,000.00
School Nurse Practitioner $135,949.00
Superv. of Benefits $87,120.00
Superv. of Maint. $82,789.00
Supervisor $153,844.00
Supervisor $81,333.00
Supervisor $84,333.00
District: Cold Spring Harbor CSD
Title Salary
Asst. Dir. of Spec. Ed/PPS $140,000.00
Asst. Principal $140,000.00
Asst. Principal $140,000.00
Dir. of Health/Phys.Ed./Athl. $189,466.00
Dir. of Humanities $150,000.00
Dir. of STEAM $150,858.00
Principal $190,000.00
Principal ES $195,306.00
Principal ES $166,464.00
Principal Primary School $176,346.00
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District: Commack UFSD
Title
Principal HS

District: Connetquot CSD
Title
Acting Principal

Asst

Asst.
Asst.
Asst.
Asst.
Asst.
Asst.

Asst

Asst.

. Dir. of PPS/Asst. Principal
Principal

Principal

Principal

Principal

Principal HS

Principal HS

. Principal HS

Principal MS

as of 3/16/2022

Dir. of Digital Learn./Innovation/Inst. Tech.

Dir.
Dir.
Dir.
Dir.
Dir.
Dir.
Dir.
Dir.

of ELA & Library

of ENL/Foreign Language
of Fine Arts

of Health/Phys.Ed./Athl.
of Math K-12

of Pupil Pers.

of Social Studies

of Spec. Educ.

Instructional Administrator

Principal ES

Principal ES

Principal ES

Principal ES

Principal ES

Principal ES

Principal ES
Principal MS
Principal MS

District: Copiague UFSD
Title

Asst

. Business Admin./Treasurer

Salary
$56,833.00

Salary
$168,642.00
$136,354.00
$130,000.00
$125,000.00

$41,700.00
$106,712.00
$171,292.00
$148,284.00
$152,746.00
$146,428.00
$130,000.00
$143,000.00
$144,000.00
$153,000.00
$146,417.00
$157,536.00
$197,109.00
$144,000.00
$110,000.00
$115,000.00
$186,528.00
$158,000.00
$193,068.00
$188,723.00
$177,254.00
$147,642.00
$146,850.00
$145,087.00
$182,866.00

Salary
$129,601.00

Page 4



Y35&9\5:(;%01‘8 A“:’o%
%,
°

i SAAKIYS

School Administrators Association of New York State

Salary Survey By Region and County

as of 3/16/2022
District: Deer Park UFSD
Title Salary
Admin. for Human Res. & PPS $183,075.00
Assoc. Director $155,776.00
Assoc. Principal $120,233.00
Assoc. Principal $118,000.00
Assoc. Principal $117,000.00
Assoc. Principal HS $123,370.00
Assoc. Principal HS $120,500.00
Assoc. Principal MS $145,832.00
Assoc. Principal MS $120,500.00
Asst. Principal HS $150,573.00
Asst. Principal Interm. School $165,299.00
Coord. of Data $135,496.00
Curr. Assoc. for ELA/Reading/Library $117,587.00
Curr. Assoc. for Fine & Perform. Arts $143,666.00
Curr. Assoc. of Math & Business $118,962.00
Curr. Assoc. of Science/Techn $118,410.00
Curr. Assoc. of Social Studies $118,400.00
Curr. Associate $128,426.00
Dist. Admn. for Elem. Curr. & Inst. $181,075.00
District Admin. for Instructional Tech. $132,502.00
District Administrator $163,411.00
District Admn. for Ath/Phys/Health $185,359.00
District Admn. for Special Educ. $152,000.00
District Admn. for Special Educ. $140,092.00
District Admn. of ENL & World Lang. $140,092.00
Principal HS $172,313.00
Principal MS $194,040.00
Principal Primary School $138,000.00
District: East Islip UFSD
Title Salary
Asst. Principal $136,173.00
Asst. Principal HS $147,268.00
Asst. Principal HS $133,535.00
Asst. Principal MS $145,354.00
Asst. Principal MS $156,640.00
Dir. of Art & Music $153,140.00
Dir. of Athletics $157,140.00
Dir. of Humanities $156,992.00
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Dir. of Math & Science $152,984.00
Dir. of Spec. Educ. $131,000.00
Exec. Dir. of Special Educ. $165,160.00
Exec. Dir. of Student Achieve. & Inst. Tech. $168,660.00
Principal CES $160,280.00
Principal ES $160,280.00
Principal ES $160,280.00
Principal ES $160,000.00
Principal MS $178,958.00
Principal MS $180,000.00
District: Greenport UFSD
Title Salary
Principal ES/Dir. of Spec. Educ. $170,400.00
Principal HS $177,601.00
District: Hampton Bays UFSD
Title Salary
Asst. Principal ES $161,877.00
Asst. Principal HS $131,702.00
Dir. of ENL/Biling. & Altern. School $128,951.00
Dir. of Health/Phys.Ed./Athl. $135,000.00
Principal ES $225,000.00
Principal HS $225,000.00
Principal MS $192,144.00
District: Huntington UFSD
Title Salary
Chairperson $143,898.00
Chairperson $106,063.00
Chairperson of CSE $125,590.00
Chairperson of Spec. Educ. $148,162.00
District: Islip UFSD
Title Salary
Administrator $125,813.00
Asst. Principal HS $175,375.00
Asst. Principal HS $159,766.00
Asst. Principal JHS $169,127.00
Dir. of Counseling $162,179.00
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Dir. of Fine & Performing Arts $145,345.00
Dir. of PE/Health/Athletics $178,514.00
Executive Dir. of Human Resource $178,500.00
Principal $168,977.00
Principal ES $157,772.00
Principal ES $145,000.00
Principal HS $176,193.00
Principal MS $216,319.00
District: Mattituck-Cutchogue UFSD
Title Salary
Asst. Principal ES $130,000.00
Asst. Principal ES/Admin. Inst. Support $171,250.00
Asst. Principal HS $183,500.00
Asst. Principal J/SHS $140,000.00
Dir. of Health/Phys.Ed./Athl. $176,340.00
Dir. of Spec. Educ. $170,340.00
Dir. of Tech. $176,340.00
Principal ES $160,000.00
Superintendent $233,682.00
District: Northport-East Northport UFSD
Title Salary
Admin. for Technology $197,397.00
Asst. Principal HS $173,835.00
Asst. Principal MS $187,461.00
Asst. Principal MS $150,588.00
Chairperson of English & Library $150,133.00
Chairperson of Family & Consumer Science $146,079.00
Chairperson of Guidance $180,367.00
Chairperson of Math $175,955.00
Chairperson of Science & Tech. Educ. $176,575.00
Chairperson of Soc. Studies $176,575.00
Chairperson of Spec. Educ. $197,397.00
Chairperson of Spec. Educ. $187,028.00
Chairperson of World Lang. $179,075.00
Coord. of Reading/AIS/RTI $161,113.00
Dir. of Fine Arts $201,392.00
Dir. of Health/Phys.Ed./Athl. $193,897.00
Dir. of Student Support Services $198,397.00
Principal ES $193,688.00
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Principal ES $195,688.00
Principal ES $191,688.00
Principal ES $182,640.00
Principal ES $173,404.00
Principal HS $163,119.00
Principal MS $197,397.00
Principal MS $200,392.00
District: Riverhead CSD
Title Salary
Assoc. Principal ES $192,018.00
Asst. Dir. of PPS $133,146.00
Asst. Dir. of Spec. Ed/PPS $54,140.00
Asst. Principal $99,222.00
Asst. Principal ES $174,994.00
Asst. Principal ES $133,146.00
Asst. Principal ES $133,146.00
Asst. Principal HS $168,888.00
Asst. Principal HS $205,040.00
Asst. Principal HS $154,054.00
Asst. Principal HS $133,146.00
Asst. Principal HS $133,146.00
Asst. Principal MS $99,860.00
Dean of Students $107,500.00
Dir. of Athletics/Health/Phys. Educ. $154,054.00
Dir. of Eng. Lang. Arts $152,009.00
Dir. of Eng.-Sec. Lang. $175,006.00
Dir. of ESL/World Lang./Biling. Educ. $144,503.00
Dir. of Fine Arts $140,170.00
Dir. of Guidance $179,555.00
Dir. of Spec. Educ. $47,997.00
Interim Asst. Dir. PPS/Spec. Educ. $149,433.00
Principal ES $190,791.00
Principal ES $196,403.00
Principal ES $185,956.00
Principal ES $149,433.00
Principal HS $216,700.00
District: Sag Harbor UFSD
Title Salary
Asst. Dir. of Facilities $134,587.00
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Asst. Principal ES $136,699.00
Asst. Principal HS $148,058.00
Dir. of Ath./Health/Wellness/Personnel & Superv. of $18,758.00
Phys. Ed

Dir. of PPS $173,861.00
Dir. of Tech. $152,360.00
Principal ES $195,753.00
Principal HS $185,000.00

District: Sayville UFSD
Title Salary
Admin. of Spec. Educ. $174,174.00
Admn. for Spec. Ed. $168,981.00
Asst. Principal HS $203,803.00
Asst. Principal MS $190,112.00
Coord. of Hlth./Phys.Ed/Athl. $192.,853.00
Coord. of Spec. Educ. $155,082.00
Principal ES $198,417.00
Principal ES $163,663.00
Principal ES $194,063.00
Principal HS $220,690.00
Principal MS $174,288.00
Superintendent $285,977.00
District: South Huntington UFSD

Title Salary
Administrative Dean $122,422.00
Administrative Dean $126,990.00
Administrative Dean $134,642.00
Administrative Dean $138,447.00
Administrative Dean $93,592.00
Assoc. Principal HS $136,381.00
Asst. Prin. Primary School $145,828.00
Asst. Prin. Primary School $146,757.00
Asst. Principal HS $183,092.00
Asst. Principal HS $183,850.00
Asst. Principal Interm. School $146,320.00
Asst. Principal Interm. School $122,025.00
Asst. Principal MS $182,597.00
Asst. Superv. of Data & Info. Systems $131,600.00
Asst. Superv. Special Ed. $149,674.00
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Asst. Supt. for Business $133,703.00
Dir. of Phys. Ed/Health/Ath. $160,000.00
Dir. of Spec. Educ. $203,900.00
Principal ES $178,741.00
Principal HS $182,000.00
Principal Interm. School $224,530.00
Principal Interm. School $160,332.00
Principal MS $175,033.00
Principal MS $191,802.00
Principal Primary School $173,125.00
Superv. of K-12 Math/Tech./Business $201,797.00
Superv. of Technology $168,338.00
Supv. of Data & STEAM Initiatives $152,177.00
District: Southampton UFSD
Title Salary
Asst. Superintendent $205,530.00
District: Springs UFSD
Title Salary
Asst. Principal $120,000.00
Asst. Principal K-12 $144,126.00
Chief Custodian $74,890.00
Dir. of HR & PPS $134,652.00
District: Three Village CSD
Title Salary
Asst. Superintendent for Educ. Services $262,000.00
District: Tuckahoe Comn SD
Title Salary
Principal $157,000.00
District: West Babylon UFSD
Title Salary
Asst. Principal JHS $153,898.00
Asst. Principal JHS $141,655.00
Asst. Principal SHS $151,859.00
Asst. Principal SHS $141,655.00
Asst. Superint. of Curr. $185,000.00
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Principal ES $165,123.00
Principal ES $161,042.00
Principal ES $150,839.00
Principal ES $148,799.00
Principal ES $156,959.00
Principal HS $161,042.00
District: Wyandanch UFSD
Title Salary
Asst. Principal ES $176,070.00
Asst. Principal ES $155,771.00
Asst. Principal ES $149,771.00
Asst. Principal HS $151,771.00
Asst. Principal MS $170,771.00
Asst. Principal MS $151,771.00
Asst. to the Superin. for Inst $163,723.00
Business Official $180,000.00
Curr. Assoc. for RTI $123,400.00
Dir. of Spec. Educ. $163,723.00
Principal HS $176,070.00
Principal MS $178,570.00
Superintendent of Buildings $213,750.00

Average Salary for Suffolk: 158,364.29

Average Salary for Region 1: 158,364.29
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