

## Salary Survey By Region and County as of 3/16/2022

## Region 1

County: Suffolk
-----------------

District: Amagansett UFSD

Title Salary
Principal \$184,438.00

**District:** Amityville UFSD

<u>Title</u>	<b>Salary</b>
Academic Dean	\$117,000.00
Admn. for PPS/Spec Ed & Ctrl Registration	\$169,459.00
Asst. Dir. of PPS	\$143,222.00
Asst. Principal	\$132,000.00
Asst. Principal	\$144,000.00
Asst. Principal ES	\$128,000.00
Asst. Principal ES	\$125,100.00
Asst. Principal HS	\$148,538.00
Dean	\$132,690.00
Dean of Students	\$132,690.00
Dean of Students	\$146,837.00
Dean of Students	\$135,000.00
Dir. of Athletics/Phys. Educ.	\$140,000.00
Dir. of ENL/World Languages	\$143,587.00
Dir. of Fine Arts	\$160,900.00
Principal ES	\$166,993.00
Principal ES	\$147,866.00
Principal MS	\$170,000.00

#### **District:** Brentwood UFSD

<u>Title</u>	<u>Salary</u>
Asst. Coord.	\$132,924.00
Asst. Coord.	\$120,333.00
Asst. Coord. of Bilingual & English Lang.	\$173,824.00
Asst. Coord. of Bilingual & English Lang.	\$155,124.00
Asst. Coord. of IT	\$109,602.00
Asst. Coord. of Spec. Services	\$151,810.00
Asst. Plant Facilities Admn.	\$145,645.00
Asst. Principal	\$156,438.00
Asst. Principal 9th Grade	\$181,619.00



# Salary Survey By Region and County as of 3/16/2022

Asst. Principal ES	\$177,086.00
Asst. Principal ES	\$146,894.00
Asst. Principal ES	\$193,015.00
Asst. Principal ES	\$169,000.00
Asst. Principal ES	\$153,645.00
Asst. Principal ES	\$172,121.00
Asst. Principal ES	\$140,862.00
Asst. Principal ES	\$56,997.00
Asst. Principal ES	\$116,433.00
Asst. Principal ES	\$122,524.00
Asst. Principal HS	\$138,076.00
Asst. Principal HS	\$187,134.00
Asst. Principal HS	\$186,209.00
Asst. Principal HS	\$207,321.00
Asst. Principal HS	\$40,000.00
Asst. Principal HS	\$176,792.00
Asst. Principal MS	\$175,529.00
Asst. Principal MS	\$168,139.00
Asst. Principal MS	\$173,813.00
Asst. Principal MS	\$171,326.00
Asst. Principal MS	\$167,813.00
Asst. Principal MS	\$172,070.00
Asst. Principal MS	\$169,209.00
Asst. to the Lunch Manager	\$85,450.00
Chairperson of English Lang. Arts	\$172,497.00
Chairperson of ENL	\$177,671.00
Chairperson of Math	\$169,000.00
Chairperson of Science	\$152,878.00
Coord. of Fine Arts & Perf. Arts	\$163,200.00
Coord. of Funded Prgs, Compliance & CFO	\$174,165.00
Coord. of Guidance	\$193,163.00
Coord. of Health/Psychol./Social Work Svcs.	\$177,078.00
Coord. of Literacy	\$182,781.00
Coord. of Math & Science	\$139,292.00
Coord. of Network & Systems	\$142,297.00
Coord. of Registration	\$175,177.00
Coordinator	\$142,649.00
Custodial Supervisor	\$112,386.00
Dept. Head	\$170,005.00
Dept. Head	\$168,106.00
Dept. Head of Spec. Educ.	\$171,969.00
Dept. Head of Spec. Educ.	\$168,248.00



# Salary Survey By Region and County as of 3/16/2022

Dept. Head of Speech & Hearing	\$176,938.00
Dir. of Athletics/Health/Phys. Educ.	\$150,006.00
Dir. of Operations	\$211,421.00
Dir. of School Safety	\$129,758.00
Dir. of Spec. Serv.	\$193,751.00
Manager	\$147,615.00
Principal ES	\$193,145.00
Principal ES	\$206,844.00
Principal ES	\$201,312.00
Principal ES	\$207,943.00
Principal ES	\$195,432.00
Principal ES	\$193,570.00
Principal ES	\$200,427.00
Principal ES	\$182,649.00
Principal ES	\$164,148.00
Principal ES	\$168,226.00
Principal HS	\$213,710.00
Principal MS	\$199,464.00
Principal MS	\$200,046.00
Principal MS	\$203,097.00
Principal MS	\$201,665.00
Principal Secondary School	\$210,530.00
School Nurse Practitioner	\$135,000.00
School Nurse Practitioner	\$135,949.00
Superv. of Benefits	\$87,120.00
Superv. of Maint.	\$82,789.00
Supervisor	\$153,844.00
Supervisor	\$81,333.00
Supervisor	\$84,333.00

### **District:** Cold Spring Harbor CSD

<u>Title</u>	<u>Salary</u>
Asst. Dir. of Spec. Ed/PPS	\$140,000.00
Asst. Principal	\$140,000.00
Asst. Principal	\$140,000.00
Dir. of Health/Phys.Ed./Athl.	\$189,466.00
Dir. of Humanities	\$150,000.00
Dir. of STEAM	\$150,858.00
Principal	\$190,000.00
Principal ES	\$195,306.00
Principal ES	\$166,464.00
Principal Primary School	\$176,346.00



## Salary Survey By Region and County as of 3/16/2022

District: Commack UFSD

TitleSalaryPrincipal HS\$56,833.00

District: Connetquot CSD

Title	Salary
Acting Principal	\$168,642.00
	\$136,354.00
Asst. Dir. of PPS/Asst. Principal	· ·
Asst. Principal	\$130,000.00
Asst. Principal	\$125,000.00
Asst. Principal	\$41,700.00
Asst. Principal	\$106,712.00
Asst. Principal HS	\$171,292.00
Asst. Principal HS	\$148,284.00
Asst. Principal HS	\$152,746.00
Asst. Principal MS	\$146,428.00
Dir. of Digital Learn./Innovation/Inst. Tech.	\$130,000.00
Dir. of ELA & Library	\$143,000.00
Dir. of ENL/Foreign Language	\$144,000.00
Dir. of Fine Arts	\$153,000.00
Dir. of Health/Phys.Ed./Athl.	\$146,417.00
Dir. of Math K-12	\$157,536.00
Dir. of Pupil Pers.	\$197,109.00
Dir. of Social Studies	\$144,000.00
Dir. of Spec. Educ.	\$110,000.00
Instructional Administrator	\$115,000.00
Principal ES	\$186,528.00
Principal ES	\$158,000.00
Principal ES	\$193,068.00
Principal ES	\$188,723.00
Principal ES	\$177,254.00
Principal ES	\$147,642.00
Principal ES	\$146,850.00
Principal MS	\$145,087.00
Principal MS	\$182,866.00

District: Copiague UFSD

TitleSalaryAsst. Business Admin./Treasurer\$129,601.00



# Salary Survey By Region and County as of 3/16/2022

District: Deer Park UFSD

<u>Title</u>	Salary
Admin. for Human Res. & PPS	\$183,075.00
Assoc. Director	\$155,776.00
Assoc. Principal	\$120,233.00
Assoc. Principal	\$118,000.00
Assoc. Principal	\$117,000.00
Assoc. Principal HS	\$123,370.00
Assoc. Principal HS	\$120,500.00
Assoc. Principal MS	\$145,832.00
Assoc. Principal MS	\$120,500.00
Asst. Principal HS	\$150,573.00
Asst. Principal Interm. School	\$165,299.00
Coord. of Data	\$135,496.00
Curr. Assoc. for ELA/Reading/Library	\$117,587.00
Curr. Assoc. for Fine & Perform. Arts	\$143,666.00
Curr. Assoc. of Math & Business	\$118,962.00
Curr. Assoc. of Science/Techn	\$118,410.00
Curr. Assoc. of Social Studies	\$118,400.00
Curr. Associate	\$128,426.00
Dist. Admn. for Elem. Curr. & Inst.	\$181,075.00
District Admin. for Instructional Tech.	\$132,502.00
District Administrator	\$163,411.00
District Admn. for Ath/Phys/Health	\$185,359.00
District Admn. for Special Educ.	\$152,000.00
District Admn. for Special Educ.	\$140,092.00
District Admn. of ENL & World Lang.	\$140,092.00
Principal HS	\$172,313.00
Principal MS	\$194,040.00
Principal Primary School	\$138,000.00

District: East Islip UFSD

<u>Title</u>	<u>Salary</u>
Asst. Principal	\$136,173.00
Asst. Principal HS	\$147,268.00
Asst. Principal HS	\$133,535.00
Asst. Principal MS	\$145,354.00
Asst. Principal MS	\$156,640.00
Dir. of Art & Music	\$153,140.00
Dir. of Athletics	\$157,140.00
Dir. of Humanities	\$156,992.00



## Salary Survey By Region and County as of 3/16/2022

Dir. of Math & Science	\$152,984.00
Dir. of Spec. Educ.	\$131,000.00
Exec. Dir. of Special Educ.	\$165,160.00
Exec. Dir. of Student Achieve. & Inst. Tech.	\$168,660.00
Principal CES	\$160,280.00
Principal ES	\$160,280.00
Principal ES	\$160,280.00
Principal ES	\$160,000.00
Principal MS	\$178,958.00
Principal MS	\$180,000.00

### District: Greenport UFSD

<u>Title</u>	<u>Salary</u>
Principal ES/Dir. of Spec. Educ.	\$170,400.00
Principal HS	\$177,601.00

### **District:** Hampton Bays UFSD

<u>Title</u>	<u>Salary</u>
Asst. Principal ES	\$161,877.00
Asst. Principal HS	\$131,702.00
Dir. of ENL/Biling. & Altern. School	\$128,951.00
Dir. of Health/Phys.Ed./Athl.	\$135,000.00
Principal ES	\$225,000.00
Principal HS	\$225,000.00
Principal MS	\$192,144.00

#### **District:** Huntington UFSD

<u>Title</u>	<u>Salary</u>
Chairperson	\$143,898.00
Chairperson	\$106,063.00
Chairperson of CSE	\$125,590.00
Chairperson of Spec. Educ.	\$148,162.00

### District: Islip UFSD

<u>Title</u>	<u>Salary</u>
Administrator	\$125,813.00
Asst. Principal HS	\$175,375.00
Asst. Principal HS	\$159,766.00
Asst. Principal JHS	\$169,127.00
Dir. of Counseling	\$162,179.00



# Salary Survey By Region and County as of 3/16/2022

Dir. of Fine & Performing Arts	\$145,345.00
Dir. of PE/Health/Athletics	\$178,514.00
Executive Dir. of Human Resource	\$178,500.00
Principal	\$168,977.00
Principal ES	\$157,772.00
Principal ES	\$145,000.00
Principal HS	\$176,193.00
Principal MS	\$216,319.00

### **District:** Mattituck-Cutchogue UFSD

<u>Title</u>	<u>Salary</u>
Asst. Principal ES	\$130,000.00
Asst. Principal ES/Admin. Inst. Support	\$171,250.00
Asst. Principal HS	\$183,500.00
Asst. Principal J/SHS	\$140,000.00
Dir. of Health/Phys.Ed./Athl.	\$176,340.00
Dir. of Spec. Educ.	\$170,340.00
Dir. of Tech.	\$176,340.00
Principal ES	\$160,000.00
Superintendent	\$233,682.00

### **District:** Northport-East Northport UFSD

<u>Title</u>	<b>Salary</b>
Admin. for Technology	\$197,397.00
Asst. Principal HS	\$173,835.00
Asst. Principal MS	\$187,461.00
Asst. Principal MS	\$150,588.00
Chairperson of English & Library	\$150,133.00
Chairperson of Family & Consumer Science	\$146,079.00
Chairperson of Guidance	\$180,367.00
Chairperson of Math	\$175,955.00
Chairperson of Science & Tech. Educ.	\$176,575.00
Chairperson of Soc. Studies	\$176,575.00
Chairperson of Spec. Educ.	\$197,397.00
Chairperson of Spec. Educ.	\$187,028.00
Chairperson of World Lang.	\$179,075.00
Coord. of Reading/AIS/RTI	\$161,113.00
Dir. of Fine Arts	\$201,392.00
Dir. of Health/Phys.Ed./Athl.	\$193,897.00
Dir. of Student Support Services	\$198,397.00
Principal ES	\$193,688.00



# Salary Survey By Region and County as of 3/16/2022

Principal ES	\$195,688.00
Principal ES	\$191,688.00
Principal ES	\$182,640.00
Principal ES	\$173,404.00
Principal HS	\$163,119.00
Principal MS	\$197,397.00
Principal MS	\$200,392.00

#### District: Riverhead CSD

<u>Title</u>	<b>Salary</b>
Assoc. Principal ES	\$192,018.00
Asst. Dir. of PPS	\$133,146.00
Asst. Dir. of Spec. Ed/PPS	\$54,140.00
Asst. Principal	\$99,222.00
Asst. Principal ES	\$174,994.00
Asst. Principal ES	\$133,146.00
Asst. Principal ES	\$133,146.00
Asst. Principal HS	\$168,888.00
Asst. Principal HS	\$205,040.00
Asst. Principal HS	\$154,054.00
Asst. Principal HS	\$133,146.00
Asst. Principal HS	\$133,146.00
Asst. Principal MS	\$99,860.00
Dean of Students	\$107,500.00
Dir. of Athletics/Health/Phys. Educ.	\$154,054.00
Dir. of Eng. Lang. Arts	\$152,009.00
Dir. of EngSec. Lang.	\$175,006.00
Dir. of ESL/World Lang./Biling. Educ.	\$144,503.00
Dir. of Fine Arts	\$140,170.00
Dir. of Guidance	\$179,555.00
Dir. of Spec. Educ.	\$47,997.00
Interim Asst. Dir. PPS/Spec. Educ.	\$149,433.00
Principal ES	\$190,791.00
Principal ES	\$196,403.00
Principal ES	\$185,956.00
Principal ES	\$149,433.00
Principal HS	\$216,700.00

#### **District:** Sag Harbor UFSD

<u>litte</u>	<u>Salary</u>
Asst. Dir. of Facilities	\$134,587.00



# Salary Survey By Region and County as of 3/16/2022

Asst. Principal ES	\$136,699.00
Asst. Principal HS	\$148,058.00
Dir. of Ath./Health/Wellness/Personnel & Superv. of	\$18,758.00
Phys. Ed	
Dir. of PPS	\$173,861.00
Dir. of Tech.	\$152,360.00
Principal ES	\$195,753.00
Principal HS	\$185,000.00

#### **District:** Sayville UFSD

<u>Title</u>	<u>Salary</u>
Admin. of Spec. Educ.	\$174,174.00
Admn. for Spec. Ed.	\$168,981.00
Asst. Principal HS	\$203,803.00
Asst. Principal MS	\$190,112.00
Coord. of Hlth./Phys.Ed/Athl.	\$192,853.00
Coord. of Spec. Educ.	\$155,082.00
Principal ES	\$198,417.00
Principal ES	\$163,663.00
Principal ES	\$194,063.00
Principal HS	\$220,690.00
Principal MS	\$174,288.00
Superintendent	\$285,977.00

#### **District:** South Huntington UFSD

<u>Title</u>	<u>Salary</u>
Administrative Dean	\$122,422.00
Administrative Dean	\$126,990.00
Administrative Dean	\$134,642.00
Administrative Dean	\$138,447.00
Administrative Dean	\$93,592.00
Assoc. Principal HS	\$136,381.00
Asst. Prin. Primary School	\$145,828.00
Asst. Prin. Primary School	\$146,757.00
Asst. Principal HS	\$183,092.00
Asst. Principal HS	\$183,850.00
Asst. Principal Interm. School	\$146,320.00
Asst. Principal Interm. School	\$122,025.00
Asst. Principal MS	\$182,597.00
Asst. Superv. of Data & Info. Systems	\$131,600.00
Asst. Superv. Special Ed.	\$149,674.00



## Salary Survey By Region and County as of 3/16/2022

Asst. Supt. for Business	\$133,703.00
Dir. of Phys. Ed/Health/Ath.	\$160,000.00
Dir. of Spec. Educ.	\$203,900.00
Principal ES	\$178,741.00
Principal HS	\$182,000.00
Principal Interm. School	\$224,530.00
Principal Interm. School	\$160,332.00
Principal MS	\$175,033.00
Principal MS	\$191,802.00
Principal Primary School	\$173,125.00
Superv. of K-12 Math/Tech./Business	\$201,797.00
Superv. of Technology	\$168,338.00
Supv. of Data & STEAM Initiatives	\$152,177.00

**District:** Southampton UFSD

TitleSalaryAsst. Superintendent\$205,530.00

**District:** Springs UFSD

 Title
 Salary

 Asst. Principal
 \$120,000.00

 Asst. Principal K-12
 \$144,126.00

 Chief Custodian
 \$74,890.00

 Dir. of HR & PPS
 \$134,652.00

**District:** Three Village CSD

Title Salary
Asst. Superintendent for Educ. Services \$262,000.00

District: Tuckahoe Comn SD

Title Salary
Principal \$157,000.00

District: West Babylon UFSD

 Title
 Salary

 Asst. Principal JHS
 \$153,898.00

 Asst. Principal JHS
 \$141,655.00

 Asst. Principal SHS
 \$151,859.00

 Asst. Principal SHS
 \$141,655.00

 Asst. Superint. of Curr.
 \$185,000.00



## Salary Survey By Region and County as of 3/16/2022

Principal ES	\$165,123.00
Principal ES	\$161,042.00
Principal ES	\$150,839.00
Principal ES	\$148,799.00
Principal ES	\$156,959.00
Principal HS	\$161,042,00

#### **District:** Wyandanch UFSD

<u>Title</u>	Salary
Asst. Principal ES	\$176,070.00
Asst. Principal ES	\$155,771.00
Asst. Principal ES	\$149,771.00
Asst. Principal HS	\$151,771.00
Asst. Principal MS	\$170,771.00
Asst. Principal MS	\$151,771.00
Asst. to the Superin. for Inst	\$163,723.00
Business Official	\$180,000.00
Curr. Assoc. for RTI	\$123,400.00
Dir. of Spec. Educ.	\$163,723.00
Principal HS	\$176,070.00
Principal MS	\$178,570.00
Superintendent of Buildings	\$213,750.00

**Average Salary for Suffolk: 158,364.29** 

**Average Salary for Region 1:** 158,364.29